
Количественный  и качественный состав классных руководителей на
2021-2022 учебный год.

Ф.И.О. Дата
рождения

Образо
вание

Курируемый
класс

Горбунова Н.В. 02.03.1989 высш 1 «А»
Ваховская Н.Б. 15.08.1977 высш 2 «А»
Кичайкина Т.А. 08.10.1986 высш 2 «Б»
Костоглод Н.И. 12.07.1963. высш 3
Михеева А.В. 23.12.1986 высш 4
Нуржанова Г.Ж. 07.12.1984 ср/сп 5 
Агбаева Н.Н. 17.09.1993 высш 6

Торбонист Н.В. 24.07.1989 ср/сп 7
Дайнеко С.А. 22.06.1983 высш 8
Кулекина А.Ш. 03.09.1970 высш 9
Ветлужских  Ю.С. 06.10.1988 высш 10
Абдрашева К.К. 05.04.1985 высш 11
Дыхан Н.Л. 06.09.1974 Ср.спец Спец.класс

Количественный  и качественный состав классных руководителей на
2022-2023 учебный год.

Ф.И.О. Дата рождения Образо
вание

Курируемый
класс

Михеева А.В. 23.12.1986 высш 1
Горбунова Н.В. 02.03.1989 Высш 2 «А»
Вотякова Н.А. 07.03.1987 Высш 2 «Б»
Ваховская Н.Б. 15.08.1977 Высш 3 «А»
Кичайкина Т.А. 08.10.1986 Высш 3 «Б»
Костоглод Н.И. 12.07.1963. Высш 4
Долинная А.А. 24.01.1984 Высш 5 «А»
Байжигитова В.А. 09.05.2000 Высш 5 «Б»
Ыждан М.Е. 22.02.1997 Высш 6
Агбаева Н.Н. 17.09.1993 Высш 7 «А»
Морган И.А. 25.05.1990 Высш 7 «Б»
Амантай Н 08.03.1983 Ср.спец 8
Дайнеко С.А. 22.06.1983 Высш 9
Кулекина А.Ш. 03.09.1970 Высш 10
Ветлужских  Ю.С. 06.10.1988 Высш 11
Торбонист Н.В. 24.07.1989 Ср.спец Спец.класс 



Количественный  и качественный состав классных руководителей на
2023-2024 учебный год.

Ф.И.О. Дата
рождения

Образо
вание

Курируемый
класс

Сейфидинова  Л.А. 06.06.1998 Ср.спец 1.
Михеева А.В. 23.12.1986 Высш 2
Горбунова Н.В. 02.03.1989 Высш 3 «а»
Костоглод Н.И. 12.07.1963. Высш 3 «б»
Ваховская Н.Б. 15.08.1977 Высш 4 «а»
Кичайкина Т.А. 08.10.1986 Высш 4 «б»
Ветлужских  Ю.С. 06.10.1988 Высш 5
Долинная А.А. 24.01.1984 Высш 6 «а»
Байжигитова В.А. 09.05.2000 Высш 6 «б»
Неверова В.В. 23.07.1977 Высш 7 
Агбаева Н.Н. 17.09.1993 Высш 8 «а»
Морган И.А. 25.05.1990 Высш 8 «б»
Таукелова А.Б. 08.03.1983 Высш 9
Дайнеко С.А. 22.06.1983 Высш 10
Кулекина А.Ш. 03.09.1970 Высш 11.
Торбонист Н.В. 24.07.1989 Ср.спец 4 кор


